
Apartment 1

Apartment 2

Apartment 3

Apartment 4

Apartment 5

Apartment 6

Apartment 7

Apartment 8

Apartment 9

Apartment 10

Apartment 11

Apartment 12

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2.5

1

1

1

1

2.5

2

2.5

1

1

2.5

2

1

1

1

2

2

124 m2

80 m2

89 m2

89 m2

78 m2

118 m2

91 m2

120 m2

87 m2

91 m2

128 m2

91 m2

16 m2

13.6 m2

21 m2

21 m2

9.5 m2

16 m2

14 m2

26 m2

12 m2

12 m2

31 m2

14 m2

78 m2

78 m2

218 m2

109 m2

110 m2

110 m2

103 m2

213 m2

105 m2

146 m2

99 m2

103 m2

159 m2

105 m2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Lot Bedroom Bathroom Car Study Apartment Balcony Total Area Price Status

Price List

The information provided is strictly for sales & marketing purposes and is subject to change without notice.

Westwood
Rob Westwood
m. 0439 487 818
t. (03) 8734 5826
e. rob@westwoodfn.com.au

Eugene Bonanno
m. 0411 882 844
t. (03) 8734 5823
e. eugene@westwoodfn.com.au

$550,000+

$340,000+

$550,000+

$430,000+

$450,000+

Available

SOLD

Available

Available

Available

Rental Approximation

Contact Agent

$320,000+ Available Contact Agent

$340-$360 per week

$340-$360 per week

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Available

SOLD

Contact Agent

Contact Agent

$330,000+ Available Contact Agent


