SALISBURY Price List

Lot	Bedroom	Bathroom	Car	Study	Office/Retail	Apartment	Balcony	Office/Retail	Total Area	Price	Status	Rental Approximation
Apartment 1	2	2.5	1	1	2	124 m2	16 m2	78 m2	218 m2	\$550,000+	Available	Contact Agent
Apartment 2	2	1	1			80 m2	13.6 m2		109 m2		SOLD	
Apartment 3	2	1	1			89 m2	21 m2		110 m2	\$340,000+	Available	Contact Agent
Apartment 4	2	1	1			89 m2	21 m2		110 m2		SOLD	
Apartment 5	2	1	1			78 m2	9.5 m2		103 m2	\$330,000+	Available	Contact Agent
Apartment 6	2	2.5	1		2	118 m2	16 m2	78 m2	213 m2	\$550,000+	Available	Contact Agent
Apartment 7	2	2	1	1		91 m2	14 m2		105 m2		SOLD	
Apartment 8	2	2.5	1			120 m2	26 m2		146 m2	\$430,000+	Available	\$340-\$360 per week
Apartment 9	2	1	1			87 m2	12 m2		99 m2	\$320,000+	Available	Contact Agent
Apartment 10	2	1	1			91 m2	12 m2		103 m2		SOLD	
Apartment 11	2	2.5	1	1		128 m2	31 m2		159 m2	\$450,000+	Available	\$340-\$360 per week
Apartment 12	2	2	1			91 m2	14 m2		105 m2		SOLD	

Eugene Bonanno m. 0411 882 844 t. (03) 8734 5823 e. eugene@westwoodfn.com.au

Rob Westwood m. 0439 487 818 t. (03) 8734 5826 e. rob@westwoodfn.com.au

